Championship Flight

Player Day 1 Day 2 Total
1st Flynn, Michael 69 71 140
T2nd Greiner, Joe 73 71 144
T2nd Ok, Andrew 74 70 144
4th Wax, Daniel 73 72 145
5th Anderson, Kevin 74 73 147
T6th  Kanny, Zack 76 72 148
T6th  Kirkland, Davis 71 77 148
T8th Casca, Michael 76 73 149
T8th  Jarvey, Eric 74 75 149
T8th  Patterson, Scott 74 75 149
T11th MacArther, Johnny 80 70 150
T11th Siam, Ali 74 76 150
T11th Sprinkling, Ramie 79 71 150
14th  Smith, Aaron 76 75 151
T15th Horwith, Phil 74 78 152
T15th Woo, Min Wook 78 74 152
T15th Ziska, Josh 79 73 152
T18th Bergman, Travis 76 77 153
T18th Clayton, Jeff 79 74 153
T18th Lewis, Scott 76 77 153
T18th Shean, Tyler 72 81 153
Alfonso, Austin 82 72 154
Barrow, Ben 75 79 154
Boring, Russell 76 78 154
Garcia, Perrie 75 79 154
Ostrovsky, Tyler 79 75 154
Carter, Adam 78 77 155
Schweitzer, Dustin 78 77 155
Garbe, David 76 80 156
Maddox, JR 77 79 156
Woo, Jung 78 78 156
Neustadt, Michael 78 78 156
Muniz, Paul 78 79 157
Leivenberg, Will 77 81 158
Sack, Ryan 78 80 158
Dwyer, Dave 83 77 160
Dempsey, Josh 77 84 161
Finney, Garrett 82 80 162
Walz, Jesse 82 80 162
Wren, Tim 81 81 162
Anderson, CJ 78 86 164
Gretzky, Ty 82 82 164
Zurawik, Robert 80 84 164
Prendergast, Chris 77 87 164

Blanchard, Shane 84 81 165



Burchfield, Ryan
McLaughlin, Keith
Naish, David
Schwanz, Tyler
Taborelli, Joey
Lee, Ji Won
Ruggieri, Alex
Sokolow, Tyler
Holden, Kyle
Vandeman, Dirk
Rogers, Reina
Whitelaw, Michael
Moreno, Jerry
Harman, Chris
Hoffenberg, Danny
Dillender, Mathew
Morris, Richard
Quintana, Jacob

Slezak, Nick
A Flight

Player
1st Seiler, Joey
2nd  Jacobs, Andy
3rd Tristan, Jose
4th Bennett, Andy
T5th  Finney, Scott
T5th  Kiddle, Simon
T5th  Plata, Allen
T5th  Proffitt, Daniel

Lauterbach, Jason
Finch, Robert

Lim, Matt

Caster, Duane
Kightlinger, Patrick
Reed, Bryab
Washington, Louis
Ziska, Matt
Climenhaga, john
Hernandez, Luis
Robinson, Michael
Miller, David
Dintale, Chuck

B Flight

82/DQ

Day 1

78
80
83
88
86
81
81
80
90
83
83
84
82
95

97 WD
78 WD
83WD
97 WD

Day 2
77
78
78
80
81
81
80
85
92
84
88
83
85
87
82
84
86
81
80
80
87 WD

87 165
86 166
83 166
78 166
80 166
86 167
86 167
87 167
81 171
90 173
91 174
90 174
76 175
85 180
76 159/DQ

WD

WD

WD

WD

Total
75 152
77 155
78 156
78 158
80 161
80 161
81 161
76 161
97 189
92 176
86 174
91 174
86 171
83 170
85 167
83 167
80 166
82 163
83 163
82 162

WD



1st
2nd
T3rd
T3rd
5th

Player

Seidl, Tom
Kerby, Frank
Chio, Allen
Kennedy, Kevin
Keller, Kurt
Nakagawa, Art
Gray, Tony
Barroa, Robert
Waller, Mike
Larios, Javier
Tate, Andy
McCully, Chris
Thompson, Dave
Allen, Jeffrey
Seaman, Mike

C Flight (net)

1st
2nd
T3rd
T3rd

Senior Championship Flight

1st
2nd
3rd
T4th
T4th

Player

Williams, Eddie
Faley, Jim
Petrin, Jeff
Reece, Paul
Panchal, Dhanu
Brooks, Dave
Gordon, Darryl
Linker, George
Ferro, Frank
Aguinaga, Ernesto
Seiler, Jim
Zurawik, Richard
Cammalleri, Tom

Player

Chong, Kim
Thomas, David
Amendt, Monte
Eberstein, Dave
Manzano, Frank
Rector, Jack
Hanley, Patrick
Jimenez, Vince
Breda, Steve
Loufek, Paul

Day 1

Day 1

Day 1

Day 2
81
80
84
83
82
87
87
85
83
89
93
88
92
94
101 WD

Day 2
70
72
70
78
78
77
77
74
89
81
73
74
80 WD

Day 2
73
70
72
75
75
75
78
82
75
83

Total

74

81

84

85

87

83

84

87

92

88

85

93

89

94
WD

Total

68

72

75

67

68

71

71

76

89

75

84

83
WD

Total
72
76
76
74
74
75
73
71
80
78

155
161
168
168
169
170
171
172
175
177
178
181
181
188

138
144
145
145
146
148
148
150
152
156
157
157

145
146
148
149
149
150
151
153
155
161



McCarthy, John
Benson, Vic
Maraquin, Mogie
Suzow, John
Lingham, Tom
Sherman, John

Senior A Flight (net)

1st
T2nd
T2nd
4th

Player

Clark, John
Galloway, Binom
Thompson, Jeff
Juarez, Wayson
Bowers, Mike
Kanny, Otto
Epstein, Chick
Nobiensky, Gary
Farr, Gary
Marayama, Akira
Moore, Perry
Tone, Tom

Senior B Flight (net)

1st
2nd
3rd

Player

Kerwin, Kim
Shomaker, Hanz
Avery, Bill
Firestone, Marc
Poole, Robert
Braddock, Lowell
Cobb, Rick
Barrow, Wes
Ford, Tom
Shelburne, Dave

Senior C Flight (net)

1st
2nd
3rd

Player

Helms, Jim
Tormey, John
Kaplan, Ron
Frustere, Michael
Dandy, Bruce
England, Bob
Munyon, Jim
Kono, Harold

Day 1

Day 1

Day 1

79
84
82
81
81
90

Day 2
67
67
74
77
74
74
68
73
79
78
78
81

Day 2
68
71
76
68
75
72
80
79
82
88 WD

Day 2
80
72
74
77
77
76
80
89

82
79
82
83
85
90

Total
69
76
69
68
72
72
79
76
78
79
81
86

Total

67

71

68

79

79

86

80

88

89
WD

Total
64
77
76
74
75
83
79
74

161
163
164
164
166
180

136
143
143
145
146
146
147
149
157
157
159
167

135
142
144
147
154
158
160
167
171

144
149
150
151
152
159
159
163



Gibson, James 82 WD WD
White, Stuart 78 WD WD



